688
Ten
FLAMEX BF
10 METRE COILS
PART NUMBER PRICE
per coil
MF-310-038 38 1 1/2 19 2500 £0.01
MF-310-050 50 2 25 2000 £0.01
MF-310-060 60 2 1/4 30 1900 £0.01
MF-310-065 65 2 1/2 33 1600 £0.01
MF-310-070 70 2 3/4 35 1600 £0.01
MF-310-075 75 3 38 1300 £0.01
MF-310-080 80 3 1/4 40 1300 £0.01
MF-310-090 90 3 1/2 45 950 £0.01
MF-310-100 100 4 50 950 £0.01
MF-310-110 110 4 1/4 55 950 £0.01
MF-310-115 115 4 1/2 58 950 £0.01
MF-310-120 120 4 3/4 60 950 £0.01
MF-310-125 125 5 63 950 £0.01
MF-310-130 130 5 1/4 65 950 £0.01
MF-310-140 140 5 1/2 70 650 £0.01
MF-310-150 150 6 75 650 £0.01
MF-310-160 160 6 1/2 80 650 £0.01
MF-310-180 180 7 90 650 £0.01
MF-310-200 200 8 100 650 £0.01
MF-310-225 225 9 113 300 £0.01
MF-310-250 250 10 125 300 £0.01
MF-310-300 300 12 150 285 £0.01
MF-310-315 315 12 1/2 158 285 £0.01
MF-310-350 350 14 175 250 £0.01
MF-310-400 400 16 200 250 £0.01
1130
POLYURETHANE DUCTING
SPECIFICATIONS
Temperature range -40°C to +90°C (intermittent to 125°C)
Construction Polyester polyurethane ducting, reinforced with
encapsulated, copper coated, high tensile steel wire
helix. PU thickness 0.5 mm.
SUITABILITY FEATURES / BENEFITS
•	Extraction of sawdust, wood chips
•	Woodworking machines
•	Powder transportation (gravity drop)
•	Conforms to DIN4102 B1 flame
retardancy standard
•	Abrasion resistant
•	Extremely flexible
•	Super lightweight
Supplied in full coils only
LIGHTWEIGHT POLYURETHANE DUCTING & ACCESSORIES
MASTER PU L-F
10 METRE COILS
PART NUMBER PRICE
per coil
MF-7569-038 38 46 20 2400 £0.01
MF-7569-051 51 57 25 2000 £0.01
MF-7569-060 60 68 35 1900 £0.01
MF-7569-065 65 73 38 1900 £0.01
MF-7569-076 76 82 40 1600 £0.01
MF-7569-090 90 98 50 700 £0.01
MF-7569-102 102 107 55 700 £0.01
MF-7569-110 110 118 60 700 £0.01
MF-7569-120 120 128 65 700 £0.01
MF-7569-140 140 148 75 500 £0.01
MF-7569-152 152 158 80 500 £0.01
MF-7569-160 160 168 85 500 £0.01
MF-7569-180 180 188 95 500 £0.01
MF-7569-203 203 209 105 500 £0.01
1130
SPECIFICATIONS
Temperature range -40°C to +90°C (intermittent to 125°C)
Construction Pure polyester polyurethane wall with spring steel
wire spiral. PU thickness 0.4 mm
SUITABILITY FEATURES / BENEFITS
• Protective hose
against mechanical
wear
• Transport hose for
abrasive dusts
• Wood processing
machines
• Shavings extractions
in wood processing
• Halogen & plasticiser-free
• Ultra lightweight & extremely flexible
• Highly abrasion resistant
• Smallest bending radius
• Generally good UV & ozone resistance
• Gas tight
• High tensile strength
• Antistatic by bonding the reinforcing wire acc.
to TRBS 2153 (Zone 1, 21) for non flammable
dust / bulk solids & gases / liquids with low
conductivity of electrostatic charges when
earthed at both ends of the spiral
• Very light weight
• Permanently kink resistant
• Solvent, oil & petroleum resistant
• Symmetrical fold behavior
• Compressable approx 1:5
Supplied in full coils only
LIGHTWEIGHT POLYURETHANE DUCTING
Do you also need?
Find it on page 706, section eleven
Bridge clamps
• Ideal for fastening
externally corrugated
spiral hose
• For hose with a left-hand
external helix